
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

TMS SECURITY SERVICES

DLCPM0045332000

12

MAY-2020

15-JUN-2020 10:4705-JUN-2020

Ok

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1296209453

ECR

JUN-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 45325967

Total Members 116

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         52,481

Total Refund Advance         25,396

          1,206Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount             531

Unexempted

         77,877

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks Establishment is not registered for PMGKY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        4,065
ABHISHEK           339          4881 101522854398 N.A.

        4,065            22        4,065
ABHISHEK -

        4,065
            0          149 - -

          479ABHISHEK            40           572 101264647848 N.A.          479
           16

          479ABHISHEK -          479             0           17 - -

       14,210
AKASH JHA           858        1,2363 101496590600 N.A.

       10,300             0       10,300
AKASH JHA -

       10,300
            0          378 - -

            0AMAN KUMAR             0            04 101500908202 N.A.            0
           31

            0
AMAN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,070
ANIL KUMAR           591          8525 101038696292 N.A.

        7,100             0        7,100
ANIL KUMAR -

        7,100
            0          261 - -

            0ANIL KUMAR             0            06 100465862395 N.A.            0
           31

            0ANIL KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

        8,171ANKUR
SHARMA

          681          9817 101522550136 N.A.
        8,171             0        8,171ANKUR

SHARMA
-

        8,171
            0          300 - -

            0
ARUN
CHANDRA

            0            08 100789452175 N.A.            0
           31

            0
ARUN
CHANDRA

-            0             0            0 - -

        6,667
ARVIND RAY           517          7459 101247625995 N.A.

        6,209            18        6,209
ARVIND RAY -

        6,209
            0          228 - -

        2,394
ASHOK YADAV           199          28710 101458841958 N.A.

        2,394            12        2,394ASHOK
YADAV

-
        2,394

            0           88 - -

        1,442
ASHUTOSH JHA           120          17311 101581838272 N.A.

        1,442             0        1,442ASHUTOSH
JHA

-
        1,442

            0           53 - -

            0BABLU             0            012 101572138883 N.A.            0
           31

            0BABLU -            0             0            0 - -

          903BABLU            75          10813 100983130212 N.A.          903
           29

          903BABLU -          903             0           33 - -

        8,961
BANTI           746        1,07514 101097760923 N.A.

        8,961             0        8,961
BANTI -

        8,961
            0          329 - -

        1,086
BEERU JAI            76          11015 101581719826 N.A.          917

            0
          917BEERU JAI -          917             0           34 - -

            0BHAGWAN DAS             0            016 101554206494 N.A.            0
           31

            0
BHAGWAN
DAS

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
CHANDAN
KUMAR

            0            017 101366712266 N.A.            0
           31

            0
CHANDAN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,705CHANDRASHEK
HAR GUPTA

        1,142        1,64518 101167663129 N.A.
       13,705             5       13,705

CHANDRASH
EKHAR
GUPTA

-
       13,705

            0          503 - -

          478
DASRATH
SINGH

           40           5719 101276786919 N.A.          478
           30

          478
DASRATH
SINGH

PMRPY          478             0           17 PMRPY -

       14,854
DHARMENDER           833        1,20020 101364681229 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000DHARMENDR
A

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

            0
GAURAV
CHAUHAN

            0            021 101522857654 N.A.            0
           31

            0
GAURAV
CHAUHAN

-            0             0            0 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        1,054GUDDU KUMAR
SINGH

           88          12622 101314477593 N.A.
        1,054            15        1,054

GUDDU
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        1,054

            0           38 - -

        8,961
HARI OM           746        1,07523 100993119489 N.A.

        8,961             0        8,961
HARI OM -

        8,961
            0          329 - -

       12,834HARINNANDAN
SINGH

          775        1,11624 101572038626 N.A.
        9,303             3        9,303HARINANDA

N SINGH
-

        9,303
            0          341 - -

       11,510
HARIPRASAD           633          91225 101192735178 N.A.

        7,600             0        7,600
HARIPRASAD -

        7,600
            0          279 - -

       14,000HEM RAJ
HARSOLIYA

        1,166        1,68026 101494068392 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000HEM RAJ

HARSOLIYA
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

        1,581JITENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

          132          19027 101582281223 N.A.
        1,581             0        1,581

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        1,581

            0           58 - -

            0
KAMAL DEV
PRASAD

            0            028 101545020920 N.A.            0
           31

            0
KAMAL DEV
PRASAD

-            0             0            0 - -

       10,077KAUSHLESH
SHARMA

          828        1,19229 100521116817 N.A.
        9,935             9        9,935KAUSHLESH

SHARMA
-

        9,935
            0          364 - -

            0KINU THITHYO             0            030 101522558182 N.A.            0
           31

            0
KINU
THITHYO

-            0             0            0 - -

        3,983
KRISHNA           280          40331 101580177313 N.A.

        3,362             6        3,362
KRISHNA -

        3,362
            0          123 - -

       13,705MAN BODHAN
SINGH

        1,142        1,64532 100543881257 N.A.
       13,705             5       13,705MAND

VODHAN
-

       13,705
            0          503 - -

          480MANGAL            40           5833 101581721912 N.A.          480
            2

          480MANGAL -          480             0           18 - -

       14,000
MANISH         1,166        1,68034 101472146960 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
MANISH -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

        8,961
MANOJ KUMAR           746        1,07535 101378677603 N.A.

        8,961             0        8,961MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        8,961

            0          329 - -

       17,539
MANU SINGH         1,233        1,77736 101562872024 N.A.

       14,806             0       14,806
MANU SINGH -

       14,806
            0          544 - -

       14,232MATA BADAL
MISHRA

        1,186        1,70837 101074603225 N.A.
       14,232             4       14,232MATA BADAL

MISHRA
-

       14,232
            0          522 - -

            0MOHAN LAL             0            038 101200942986 N.A.            0
           31

            0
MOHAN LAL
SONKAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,197
MONU           759        1,09339 101074603239 N.A.

        9,107             0        9,107
MONU -

        9,107
            0          334 - -

        5,751MUKESH
KUMAR

          382          55040 101563709528 N.A.
        4,585            16        4,585MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        4,585
            0          168 - -

        5,664
MUKESH
KUMAR
THAKUR

          438          63041 101542418537 N.A.
        5,254            20        5,254

MUKESH
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
        5,254

            0          192 - -

        8,119
MUNDRIKA           676          97442 101500512387 N.A.

        8,119             0        8,119
MUNDRIKA -

        8,119
            0          298 - -

       13,352MUNNA KUMAR
SINGH

          738        1,06443 101279467064 N.A.
        8,864             2        8,864MUNNA

KUMAR -
        8,864

            0          326 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

SINGH

       14,252
MURARI DUBE           789        1,13744 100663226603 N.A.

        9,475             0        9,475MURARI
DUBE

-
        9,475

            0          348 - -

            0NABA GOWALA             0            045 101322957558 N.A.            0
           31

            0
NABA
GOWALA

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,138
NAND RAM             0          88346 101477984793 N.A.

        7,355             1        7,355NANDRAM
ARYA

-            0             0          883 - -

        3,161NARESH
KUMAR

          263          37947 101550388153 N.A.
        3,161            24        3,161NARESH

KUMAR
-

        3,161
            0          116 - -

            0
NAVIN
KERKETTA

            0            048 101258507132 N.A.            0
           31

            0
NAVIN
KERKETTA

-            0             0            0 - -

            0NIRDOSH             0            049 101074603182 N.A.            0
           31

            0NIRDOSH -            0             0            0 - -

            0NIRMALA DEVI             0            050 101291546964 N.A.            0
           31

            0
NIRMALA
DEVI

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,510
OM PRAKASH             0          91251 101497216118 N.A.

        7,600             0        7,600
OM PRAKASH -            0             0          912 - -

       11,510
PANCHAM           633          91252 101503163141 N.A.

        7,600             0        7,600
PANCHAM -

        7,600
            0          279 - -

       14,232
PAPPU KUMAR         1,186        1,70853 100982773532 N.A.

       14,232             4       14,232PAPPU
KUMAR

-
       14,232

            0          522 - -

       17,539
PAWAN KUMAR         1,233        1,77754 100677693716 N.A.

       14,806             0       14,806PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       14,806

            0          544 - -

       15,960
PHOOL KUMAR         1,166        1,68055 100031172527 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000PHOOL
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

            0
PRAMOD
KUMAR SINGH

            0            056 100676728008 N.A.            0
           31

            0
PRAMOD
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

        8,171PRASHURAM
SINGH

          681          98157 101200961614 N.A.
        8,171             0        8,171PRASHURAM

SINGH
-

        8,171
            0          300 - -

            0PRAVEEN             0            058 101522872340 N.A.            0
           31

            0PRAVEEN -            0             0            0 - -

        4,516PRAVEEN
KUMAR

          376          54259 101545029486 N.A.
        4,516            21        4,516PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

        4,516
            0          166 - -

            0PREM SAGAR             0            060 101545140370 N.A.            0
           31

            0PREM SAGAR -            0             0            0 - -

       12,291
RAHUL         1,016        1,46361 101302556303 N.A.

       12,194             4       12,194
RAHUL -

       12,194
            0          447 - -

       11,510
RAJ DEV           633          91262 101499471476 N.A.

        7,600             0        7,600
RAJ DEV -

        7,600
            0          279 - -

       13,705
RAJANATH         1,142        1,64563 101130229265 N.A.

       13,705             5       13,705
RAJANATH -

       13,705
            0          503 - -

       14,000
RAJBIR SINGH         1,166        1,68064 101336223565 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000RAJBIR
SINGH

PMRPY
       14,000

            0          514 PMRPY -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       11,545RAJEEV KUMAR
SINGH

          663          95565 101336232227 N.A.
        7,957             8        7,957

RAJEEV
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        7,957

            0          292 - -

            0
RAJENDER
SINGH

            0            066 101412324145 N.A.            0
           31

            0
RAJENDER
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,138RAJESH
CHAWAL

          613          88367 101477984786 N.A.
        7,355             1        7,355RAJESH

CHAWLA
-

        7,355
            0          270 - -

            0RAJIV KUMAR             0            068 101190002314 N.A.            0
           31

            0RAJIV KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

        4,299
RAJU           358          51669 101469619224 N.A.

        4,299            22        4,299
RAJU -

        4,299
            0          158 - -

        5,277
RAJU KUMAR           376          54270 101196437313 N.A.

        4,516            21        4,516
RAJU KUMAR -

        4,516
            0          166 - -

       16,469RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,166        1,68071 101378359019 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

        6,670RAM SAGAR
DAS

          517          74572 101550328669 N.A.
        6,209            18        6,209RAM SAGAR

DAS
-

        6,209
            0          228 - -

        6,133RAMADHAR
SINGH

          407          58773 101563709537 N.A.
        4,890            15        4,890RAMADHAR

SINGH
-

        4,890
            0          180 - -

       11,842RAMASHISH
YADAV

          865        1,24674 100853360361 N.A.
       10,387             8       10,387RAMASHISH

YADAV
-

       10,387
            0          381 - -

            0
RAMESH
PANDAY

            0            075 101497216085 N.A.            0
           31

            0
RAMESH
PANDAY

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
RANJIT KUMAR
THAKUR

            0            076 101336239213 N.A.            0
           31

            0
RANJEET
KUMAR
THAKUR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0RAVI SONI             0            077 101529890697 N.A.            0
           31

            0RAVI SONI -            0             0            0 - -

        1,436
RINKU DEVI           120          17278 101581719239 N.A.

        1,436             0        1,436
RINKU DEVI -

        1,436
            0           52 - -

          529
RITA KUMARI
SINGH

           40           5779 101563107844 N.A.          478
           30

          478
RITA KUMARI
SINGH

-          478             0           17 - -

       14,210
RITESH SHUKLA           858        1,23680 101174934580 N.A.

       10,300             0       10,300RITESH
SHUKLA

-
       10,300

            0          378 - -

            0RITU             0            081 100543879201 N.A.            0
           31

            0RITU -            0             0            0 - -

            0SAGAR             0            082 101550245911 N.A.            0
           31

            0SAGAR -            0             0            0 - -

        4,065
SAJAN KUMAR           339          48883 101542426445 N.A.

        4,065            22        4,065SAJAN
KUMAR

-
        4,065

            0          149 - -

            0SANJAY KUMAR             0            084 101550197515 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SANJAY
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0SANJEEV             0            085 100334473978 N.A.            0
           31

            0SANJEEV -            0             0            0 - -

            0SMT. SANTOSH             0            086 100677171999 N.A.            0
           31

            0SANTOSH -            0             0            0 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,807SANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV

        1,166        1,68087 100677910553 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       13,810SARVENDRA
SINGH

          764        1,10088 101542441216 N.A.
        9,169             1        9,169SARVENDRA

SINGH
-

        9,169
            0          336 - -

       20,414
SATISH KUMAR         1,250        1,96189 100677693737 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,341SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          711 - -

       15,322
SATYA
NARAYAN
SINGH

        1,186        1,70890 100544327727 N.A.
       14,232             4       14,232

SATYA
NARAYAN
SINGH

-
       14,232

            0          522 - -

       15,437SATYA
PRAKASH

        1,186        1,70891 101074603218 N.A.
       14,232             4       14,232SATYA

PRAKASH
-

       14,232
            0          522 - -

            0
SATYENDRA
SINGH

            0            092 100437801246 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SATYENDRA
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

            0SHAHRUKH             0            093 101322947563 N.A.            0
           31

            0SHAHRUKH -            0             0            0 - -

        8,961SHIW KUMAR
BAI

          746        1,07594 101580170519 N.A.
        8,961             0        8,961SHIW KUMAR

BAI
-

        8,961
            0          329 - -

            0SHUBHAM             0            095 101572051336 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SHUBHAM
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0SIMON BARA             0            096 101572041894 N.A.            0
           31

            0SIMON BARA -            0             0            0 - -

       14,476SIYA RAM
PANDAY

          949        1,36797 101074603169 N.A.
       11,395             5       11,395SIYARAM

PANDAY
-

       11,395
            0          418 - -

       11,510SOMVEER
SINGH

          633          91298 101201542342 N.A.
        7,600             0        7,600SOMVEER

SINGH
-

        7,600
            0          279 - -

            0SONU             0            099 101416435401 N.A.            0
           31

            0SONU -            0             0            0 - -

            0
SUBHASH
SINGH

            0            0100 101545023557 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SUBHASH
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,232
SUDAMA SINGH         1,186        1,708101 101472365217 N.A.

       14,232             4       14,232SUDAMA
SINGH

-
       14,232

            0          522 - -

       16,341
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,961102 101545094573 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,341SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          711 - -

       17,724SUNIL KUMAR
BHAGAT

        1,250        1,961103 100055821182 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,341

SUNIL
KUMAR
BHAGAT

-
       15,000

            0          711 - -

          479SUNIL MANDAL            40           57104 101388406014 N.A.          479
           16

          479
SUNIL
MANDAL

-          479             0           17 - -

            0SUNITA             0            0105 100677693841 N.A.            0
           31

            0SUNITA -            0             0            0 - -

            0SUNNY GUPTA             0            0106 101437673255 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SUNNY
GUPTA

-            0             0            0 - -

            0SUSHEEL             0            0107 100703333124 N.A.            0
           31

            0SUSHEEL -            0             0            0 - -

          478TOTA RAM            40           57108 101581862639 N.A.          478
            2

          478TOTA RAM -          478             0           17 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
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the member
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       13,352UPENDER
SINGH

          738        1,064109 100640907704 N.A.
        8,864             2        8,864UPENDRA

SINGH
-

        8,864
            0          326 - -

        7,793UTTAM KUMAR
SINGH

          470          678110 101235255493 N.A.
        5,648             0        5,648

UTTAM
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        5,648

            0          208 - -

       14,232
VIJAY KUMAR         1,186        1,708111 101577346780 N.A.

       14,232             4       14,232
VIJAY KUMAR -

       14,232
            0          522 - -

            0
VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH

            0            0112 100404064851 N.A.            0
           31

            0
VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,510VIJENDER
KUMAR

          633          912113 101477984819 N.A.
        7,600             0        7,600VIJENDER

KUMAR
-

        7,600
            0          279 - -

            0VINOD KUMAR             0            0114 100544537470 N.A.            0
           31

            0
VINOD
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,964VIRENDRA
SINGH

          933        1,344115 100677494790 N.A.
       11,200             0       11,200VIRENDRA

SINGH
-

       11,200
            0          411 - -

       14,210YARA
MOHAMMAD

          858        1,236116 101572040315 N.A.
       10,300             0       10,300YARA

MOHAMMAD
-

       10,300
            0          378 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-
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